SAAARAR AR

RECORDS DE BELGIQUE
ESPOIRS OUTDOOR

HOMMES :

100 10.26 +1.5 FERRO Anthony/CSF BRUXELLES 30.06.01
200 20.45 -0.2 BEYENS Kristof/ACHL BRUXELLES 10.07.05
300 32.47 WATRIN Julien /IDAMP NAIMETTE 16.07.14
400 44,71 BORLEE Jonahtan/WS BARCELONA (ESP) 28.07.10
800 1.43.86 VAN DAMME Ivo/DCL MONTREAL (CAN) 25.07.76
1,000 2.15.5 VAN DAMME Ivo/DCL NAMUR 14.07.76
1,500 3.34.49 HANNES Pieter-Jan/OLSE HEUSDEN-ZOLDER 19.07.14
Mile 3.54.90 LEENAERTS Bert/HERA BRUXELLES 25.08.00
3,000 7.49.56 JANSSENS Hans/DUFF BRUXELLES 30.08.02
5,000 13.24.81 ROUSSEAU Vincent/MOHA FIRENZE/ITA 13.06.84
10,000 28.25.32 DEBOGNIES Simon/OEH PALO ALTO (USA) 03.05.18
110 H 13.36 +1.4 PIETERS Sven/OB ATLANTA (USA) 28.07.96
400 H 49.53 CUYPERS Alain/AVT BRUXELLES 05.08.89
3000 ST 8.20.31 DESMET Pieter/AZW HEUSDEN-ZOLDER 23.07.05
Hauteur 2m27 CARMOY Thomas/CRAC BRUXELLES 09.08.20
Perche 5m70 DUVAL Thibaut/CABW OORDEGEM 11.06.00
Longueur 8m07 +1.1 BROOTHAERTS Mathias/LYRA BRUXELLES 27.07.14
Triple saut 16m86 +0.3 VELTER Michael/RFCL BANSK BYSTRICA (SVK) 23.06.02
Poids 17m83 7.26kg SCHROEDER Georges/FCL BRUXELLES 25.06.72
Disque 61m81 2kg MILANQV Philip/VAC VILVORDE 17.08.13
Marteau 64m90 7.26kg MALACHENKO Alex/MOHA OBOURG 27.08.89
Javelot 79m14 800g SMET Thomas/OLSE OORDEGEM 02.08.09
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DAMES:

100
200
300
400
800
1000
1,500
Mile
3,000
5,000
10,000

100 H
400 H
3000 ST

Hauteur
Perche
Longueur
Triple saut

Poids
Disque
Javelot
Marteau

Heptathlon

11.17
22.98
37.84
52.18
2.00.00
2.37.86
4.05.75
4.32.01
8.52.92

15.23.82
32.12.77

12.79
54.95
9.42.04

1m98
4m25
6m61
13m08

16m47
56m54
55m43
66m92

6810pts

+1.5
+2.0

+1.4

+1.4

4kg
1kg
600g
4kg

GEVAERT Kim/VAC
BORLEE Olivia/WS
DEPUYDT Manon/ACME
MICHEL Anne/MALM
EYKENS Renée/KAPE
VANDERELST Elise/MOHA
VANDERELST Elise/MOHA
DEBAETS Corinne/ACG

OORDEGEM
BRUXELLES
HERENTALS

MOSCOU (URSS)
RIO DE JANEIRO (BRA) 17.08.16

BRUXELLES
BRUXELLES
HECHTEL

27.06.99
09.07.06
01.05.19
24.07.79

04.09.20
31.08.18
14.08.85

VANSTEENBROEK Betty/LOOILUXEMBOURG (LUX) 28.08.83

CARTON Louise/ACME
SLEGERS Lieve/ARAC

ZAGRE Anne/RESC
MERCKEN Ann/AVT

NAFISSATOU THIAM/RFCL
DE VOCHT Elien/AVZK
HENNART Sandrine/RFCL

VAN DE STEENE Jessica/KAAG BRUXELLES

BOUMKWO Jolien/RCG
BLONDEEL Veerle/OEH

HEUSDEN-ZOLDER

OSLO (NOR)

LUZERN (SUI)
ATLANTA (USA)
VANDEN BEMPT Sigrid/DCLABYDGOSZCZ (POL)

RIO DE JANEIRO (BRA) 12.08.16

BERTRIX
BRUXELLES

TALLINN (EST)
SAINT NICOLAS

VAN DEN BRULLE Kato/ALVA HUIZINGEN

BOUMKWO Jolien/RCG

NAFISSATOU THIAM/RFCL

NIVELLES

18.07.15
04.07.87

17.07.12
29.07.96
19.07.03

14.07.16
24.07.93
10.07.05

09.07.15
25.05.97
06.08.16
27.07.14

RIO DE JANEIRO (BRA) 12+13.08.16
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